
Team Overall Results

Place Name Score

1 Fredericktown 18

2 Northmor 86

3 Gilead Christian 100

4 Lucas 125

5 Wynford 127

6 Mansfield 130

7 Crestline 148

8 Clear Fork 172

Incomplete Teams

Name Finishers

Loudonville 4

St. Peters 4

Hillsdale 4
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Team Results

Place Team Name  # of Finishers Team Score

1 Fredericktown 22 18

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 1 Bailey Gannon 00:17:43.780 1

2 2 Wyat Harmon 00:18:21.806 2

3 3 Zac Stalnaker 00:18:39.756 3

4 4 Caleb Carter 00:18:56.743 4

5 8 Dillon Randall 00:19:42.473 8

6 13 Bradley Wolford 00:20:27.340 0

7 15 Wil Overholt 00:20:46.883 0

2 Northmor 8 86

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 5 Spencer Adams 00:19:06.636 5

2 6 James Walker 00:19:24.233 6

3 14 Aj White 00:20:42.926 13

4 37 Kaleb Hart 00:22:43.280 26

5 53 Manny Heilman 00:23:57.490 36

6 66 Sebastian Lopez 00:26:29.620 0

7 67 Ethan Chapman 00:26:35.216 0

3 Gilead Christian 7 100

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 9 Derek Goodman 00:19:42.686 9

2 17 Justin Jones 00:21:08.343 16

3 28 Brad Mohre 00:22:12.226 21

4 36 Sean Linder 00:22:33.460 25

5 42 Kyle Mattingly 00:23:09.906 29

6 44 Jimmy Bailey 00:23:21.530 0

7 56 Eric Gray 00:24:19.786 0

4 Lucas 5 125

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 10 Connor Pollard 00:19:50.610 10

2 23 Nic Switzer 00:21:55.236 18

3 30 Kane Kent 00:22:12.450 22

4 38 Wyatt Alt 00:22:47.710 27

5 76 Kevin Spradling 00:31:51.770 48

5 Wynford 5 127

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 12 Donnie Brooks 00:20:08.966 11

2 16 Matt Hall 00:20:50.200 15

3 27 David Blank 00:22:12.013 20

Page: 2 of 6Printed: 9/9/2014 8:39:41 PMwww.ohioraceday.com

Boys Varsity - Cub Classic



4 54 Seth Karcher 00:24:10.970 37

5 70 Nathan Weithman 00:27:29.170 44

6 Mansfield 6 130

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 7 Matt Brown 00:19:37.220 7

2 20 Sam Shank 00:21:33.626 17

3 47 Reggie Henley 00:23:26.326 31

4 52 Jayden Schepflin 00:23:56.520 35

5 61 Ian Brown 00:24:52.970 40

6 77 Nate Parks 00:39:20.086 0

7 Crestline 7 148

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 25 Alan Gundrum 00:22:04.730 19

2 31 Kevin Winkler 00:22:16.113 23

3 33 Lucas Wonder 00:22:23.676 24

4 59 Kaleb Carver 00:24:42.183 39

5 68 Brian Wonder 00:26:43.606 43

6 74 Wesley Patrick 00:29:27.020 0

7 75 Andrew Burton 00:31:27.183 0

8 Clear Fork 5 172

Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 41 Eli Novak 00:23:06.230 28

2 48 Mason Freeman 00:23:26.633 32

3 49 Seth Wilson 00:23:32.110 33

4 51 Garrett Crowner 00:23:49.003 34

5 72 Isaiah Swihart 00:29:09.456 45
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Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Class Time Team

1 1 Bailey Gannon JR 00:17:43.780 Fredericktown

2 2 Wyat Harmon SO 00:18:21.806 Fredericktown

3 3 Zac Stalnaker JR 00:18:39.756 Fredericktown

4 4 Caleb Carter JR 00:18:56.743 Fredericktown

5 5 Spencer Adams JR 00:19:06.636 Northmor

6 6 James Walker SO 00:19:24.233 Northmor

7 7 Matt Brown SR 00:19:37.220 Mansfield

8 8 Dillon Randall SO 00:19:42.473 Fredericktown

9 9 Derek Goodman SO 00:19:42.686 Gilead Christian

10 10 Connor Pollard JR 00:19:50.610 Lucas

11 0 Abe Hemry FR 00:20:04.956 Loudonville

12 11 Donnie Brooks SO 00:20:08.966 Wynford

13 12 Bradley Wolford FR 00:20:27.340 Fredericktown

14 13 Aj White SO 00:20:42.926 Northmor

15 14 Wil Overholt SO 00:20:46.883 Fredericktown

16 15 Matt Hall JR 00:20:50.200 Wynford

17 16 Justin Jones SO 00:21:08.343 Gilead Christian

18 0 Trenton Whaley FR 00:21:12.893 Fredericktown

19 0 Stephano Gallo JR 00:21:33.533 Fredericktown

20 17 Sam Shank SO 00:21:33.626 Mansfield

21 0 Christopher Baldasare SR 00:21:50.890 St. Peters

22 0 Austin Byrne SR 00:21:51.616 Fredericktown

23 18 Nic Switzer SO 00:21:55.236 Lucas

24 0 Levi Roberts SO 00:21:57.153 Fredericktown

25 19 Alan Gundrum - 00:22:04.730 Crestline

26 0 Andrew Mcneil SO 00:22:09.790 Fredericktown

27 20 David Blank SR 00:22:12.013 Wynford

28 21 Brad Mohre JR 00:22:12.226 Gilead Christian

29 0 Anthony Katsaounis FR 00:22:12.226 St. Peters

30 22 Kane Kent SO 00:22:12.450 Lucas

31 23 Kevin Winkler - 00:22:16.113 Crestline

32 0 Matthew Groseclose SO 00:22:17.780 Fredericktown

33 24 Lucas Wonder - 00:22:23.676 Crestline

34 0 Tyler Macqueen SR 00:22:27.430 Loudonville

35 0 Brandon Hines SO 00:22:32.650 Fredericktown
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36 25 Sean Linder SO 00:22:33.460 Gilead Christian

37 26 Kaleb Hart FR 00:22:43.280 Northmor

38 27 Wyatt Alt SO 00:22:47.710 Lucas

39 0 David Daniels SO 00:22:48.823 Fredericktown

40 0 Neal Gould SO 00:23:02.233 Fredericktown

41 28 Eli Novak JR 00:23:06.230 Clear Fork

42 29 Kyle Mattingly SO 00:23:09.906 Gilead Christian

43 0 Josh Sipe FR 00:23:13.353 Hillsdale

44 30 Jimmy Bailey FR 00:23:21.530 Gilead Christian

45 0 Josh Davis FR 00:23:25.730 Hillsdale

46 0 Cole Kirkbride SO 00:23:26.326 Loudonville

47 31 Reggie Henley JR 00:23:26.326 Mansfield

48 32 Mason Freeman JR 00:23:26.633 Clear Fork

49 33 Seth Wilson FR 00:23:32.110 Clear Fork

50 0 Nate Bigley FR 00:23:38.823 Hillsdale

51 34 Garrett Crowner FR 00:23:49.003 Clear Fork

52 35 Jayden Schepflin FR 00:23:56.520 Mansfield

53 36 Manny Heilman FR 00:23:57.490 Northmor

54 37 Seth Karcher FR 00:24:10.970 Wynford

55 0 Noah Childers SO 00:24:15.176 Fredericktown

56 38 Eric Gray JR 00:24:19.786 Gilead Christian

57 0 Nate Bennett SR 00:24:22.096 Fredericktown

58 0 Ethan Dowalter FR 00:24:22.286 Fredericktown

59 39 Kaleb Carver - 00:24:42.183 Crestline

60 0 Mike Serrato SO 00:24:51.633 Loudonville

61 40 Ian Brown SR 00:24:52.970 Mansfield

62 0 Hayden Petersen FR 00:25:08.956 Fredericktown

63 0 Bryce Jones FR 00:25:16.520 Hillsdale

64 0 Aidan Campbell SR 00:25:59.483 Fredericktown

65 0 Trevor Zook SO 00:26:18.743 St. Peters

66 41 Sebastian Lopez FR 00:26:29.620 Northmor

67 42 Ethan Chapman SO 00:26:35.216 Northmor

68 43 Brian Wonder - 00:26:43.606 Crestline

69 0 John Pfister SR 00:27:17.753 Northmor

70 44 Nathan Weithman SO 00:27:29.170 Wynford

71 0 Justin Goeppinger JR 00:28:52.086 Fredericktown

72 45 Isaiah Swihart SO 00:29:09.456 Clear Fork
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73 0 Noah Pindel SO 00:29:24.466 St. Peters

74 46 Wesley Patrick - 00:29:27.020 Crestline

75 47 Andrew Burton - 00:31:27.183 Crestline

76 48 Kevin Spradling SO 00:31:51.770 Lucas

77 49 Nate Parks FR 00:39:20.086 Mansfield
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